PUBLIC

March 20-21, 2008 Snowfall

INFORMATION STATEMENT

NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE TWIN CITIES/CHANHASSEN MN

807 PM

CDT FRI

MAR 21 2008

- . -SNOWFALL FROM THURSDAY EVENING AND FRIDAY. ..

THE TOTALS BELOW ARE SEPARATED
CATEGORIES...THEN BY AMOUNT.

INCHES

11.00
10.50
10.10
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.50
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.70
8.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.30
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.80
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.70
5.50
5.50
5.40
5.10
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

LOCATION

DONNELLY
CHASKA
CHANHASSEN
MADISON

9 SW STARBUCK

RED WING
WACONIA
HUTCHINSON
11 NE MONTEVIDEO
MADISON
BURNSVILLE
LITCHFIELD
BENSON
LAKEVILLE

5 N LOWRY
WILLMAR
MORTON

3 N MURDOCK
SILVER LAKE
GLENCOE
PRIOR LAKE
FARMINGTON
CARLOS
BROWNTON
EDEN PRAIRIE
FARIBAULT
GLENWOOD

1 N GRANITE FALLS
HASTINGS
WATERVILLE

5 S OLIVIA
ZUMBROTA

8 SW GRANITE FALLS
PRINSBURG
GAYLORD
SAVAGE
HOPKINS
MONTGOMERY
FARIBAULT
DURAND
WINTHROP

ST PAUL PARK
APPLE VALLEY

INTO SNOW...AND

ST

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wl
MN
MN
MN

COUNTY

STEVENS
CARVER
CARVER
LAC QUI PARLE
POPE
GOODHUE
CARVER
MCLEOD
CHIPPEWA
LAC QUI PARLE
DAKOTA
MEEKER
SWIFT
DAKOTA
DOUGLAS
KANDIYOHI
RENVILLE
SWIFT
MCLEOD
MCLEOD
SCOTT
DAKOTA
DOUGLAS
MCLEOD
HENNEPIN
RICE
POPE
CHIPPEWA
DAKOTA
LE SUEUR
RENVILLE
GOODHUE
YELLOW MEDICINE
KANDIYOHI
SIBLEY
SCOTT
HENNEPIN
LE SUEUR
RICE
PEPIN
SIBLEY
WASHINGTON
DAKOTA

ICE AND SLEET

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM



4.50 NEW LONDON MN  KANDIYOHI 1238 PM
4.40 ST PAUL MN  RAMSEY 0530 PM
HIGHLAND PARK.

4.40  WASECA MN  WASECA 1006 AM

4.30 MINNEAPOLIS MN  HENNEPIN 0700 PM

MSP AIRPORT. SNOW BEGAN THURSDAY EVENING. TOTAL OF 4.3 INCHES 1S THE 24 HOUR
TOTAL.

4_.30 WOODBURY MN  WASHINGTON 0545 PM
4.00 5 W ROCK FALLS W1 DUNN 0600 PM
AT MERIDEAN.

4.00 RICHFIELD MN  HENNEPIN 0221 PM
4.00 DELANO MN  WRIGHT 0920 AM
4.00 2 NE HECTOR MN RENVILLE 0730 AM
3.80 4 ENE RIVER FALLS Wl ST. CROIX 0550 PM
3.60 NEW HOPE MN  HENNEPIN 0100 PM
3.50 MENOMONIE W1 DUNN 0239 PM
3.40 5 NE FOREST LAKE MN CHISAGO 0358 PM
3.00 3 N FOSTER Wl EAU CLAIRE 0615 PM
3.00 ANDOVER MN  ANOKA 0355 PM
3.00 EAU CLAIRE W1 EAU CLAIRE 0313 PM
3.00 WEST ST PAUL MN  DAKOTA 0149 PM
3.00 NEW BRIGHTON MN RAMSEY 1056 AM
3.00 DASSEL MN MEEKER 0730 AM
3.00 LESTER PRAIRIE MN MCLEOD 0711 AM
2.90 FRIDLEY MN  ANOKA 0530 PM
2.60 4 NW JIM FALLS Wl CHIPPEWA 0745 PM
2.50 ST PAUL MN RAMSEY 1131 AM
COMO LAKE

2.40 NORTH ST PAUL MN RAMSEY 1140 AM
2.00  AUGUSTA Wl EAU CLAIRE 0615 PM
2.00 MANKATO MN BLUE EARTH 1017 AM
2.00 MORGAN MN  REDWOOD 0759 AM
1.80 ST JOSEPH MN  STEARNS 0730 AM
1.70 ST CLOUD MN  STEARNS 0600 PM
1.60 BUFFALO MN  WRIGHT 0730 AM
1.50 ELLENDALE MN STEELE 1131 AM
1.30 7 S HILLMAN MN  MORRISON 0515 PM
1.30 CUSHING Wl POLK 0138 PM
1.00 NORTH MANKATO MN  NICOLLET 1006 AM
1.00 SPRINGFIELD MN  BROWN 0730 AM
0.80 ST JAMES MN  WATONWAN 0920 AM



